
LL    LOWER LEVEL

1ST    GROUND LEVEL RECEPTION

1ST    GROUND LEVEL

2 ND   FASHION DESIGN

2ND   RESIDENCE HALL

3RD   RESIDENCE HALL

3RD   FASHION DESIGN

4TH   FASHION DESIGN

4TH & 5TH   RESIDENCE HALL

2ND   ADMINISTRATION

4TH   DIGITAL MEDIA

5TH    ARCHITECTURE/LANDSCAPE/INTERIORS

6TH  COMMUNICATION ARTS

1ST     FINE ARTS AND GALLERIES

2 ND    FINE ARTS

ELEVATOR LACTATION  
ROOM

WOMEN’S  
RESTROOM

7TH  TOY DESIGN

3RD    LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES FOUNDATION

B05a-b

B08

B09

B10

B11

Student Counseling Center

Online Studio 

Screening Room

Media Services

Digital Printing Center

B12

B14

Laboratory Press/Letterpress

Monhoff Printmaking Lab

100 RH

100e RH

115 RH

121 RH

130a/b AB

150 AB

155 AB

160 AB

170 AB

Millard Sheets Library

Student Learning Center

Elaine’s Dining Commons 

Servery

South and North Forum

Student Life Center

Café

Student Activities

Center for International Education

Residence Life and Housing

Faculty Teaching and Learning Center

Campus Security

231 AB

232 AB

235 AB

250 AB

Fashion Archive

Fabric Closet

Cutting Room

Sophomore/Junior Sewing Studio

202 RH Student Lounge

302 RH Student Lounge

330 AB

350a-d AB

Fashion Design Dept. Office

Classrooms

430 AB

450 AB

Fitting Theater

Senior Sewing Studio

402 RH

502 RH

Student Lounge

Student Lounge (not shown on map)

102

103

104

105 

107

Campus Store

Purchasing

Mailroom

Human Resources  

and Development

Student Health and  

Wellness Center

108

 

109 

Continuing Education 

and Pre-College Programs

Admissions

201

201g

202

203

203a

204

Senior Administration

Conference Room

Provost

Business Office 

Payroll

One Stop: Financial Aid/ 

Student Accounts/Registration

205

206

207

208

210

211

Student Affairs

Conference Room

Career Services

Conference Room

Communications and Marketing

Institutional Advancement

301

302

303

304

305

306

Classroom

Liberal Arts and Sciences Offices 

Office

Information Technology

Studio

Conference Room

307

308

309

310

311

312-16

Foundation Gallery

Foundation Dept. Office

Studio

Gallery

Office

Classrooms

501

501a

502

503-05

506

Classroom

Computer Classroom

Computer Classroom

Studios

Office

507

508 

509-10

511-12

A/L/I Gallery

Architecture/Landscape/Interiors 

Dept. Office

Studios

Classrooms

601

602

603-04

605

606 

606a

Photography Lab

Drawing Room

Studios

Drawing Room

A.C.T./ 
Interdisciplinary Studies

Creative Action

607

607b 

608

609-12

Communication Arts Gallery

Graduate Graphic Design  
Dept. Office

Communication Arts Dept. Office

Studios

701

702-04

705

706

707

Model Shop

Studios

Office

Toy Design Gallery

Toy Design Dept. Office

707-10

711

Studios

3-D Output Center

401-02

401a-b

403-06

407

408

Open-Access Computer Lab

Academic Computing Office

Computer Classrooms

Conference Room

Digital Media Gallery

409

410-13

414

Digital Media Dept. Office

Computer Classrooms

Help Desk/Print Center

101

104

105

106

107

Ben Maltz Gallery Office

Bolsky Gallery

Lighting Studio

Ben Maltz Gallery

Studio

111-12

113

114

Studios

Sculpture Studio

Ceramics Studio

201

207

209

211

212

Fine Arts Dept. Office

Graduate Writing Dept. Office

Photo Studio

Computer Classroom

Classroom

218

219-20

224-27

228

Photo Studio

Studios/Crit. Room

Studios

Classroom/Painting Studio

101

102

103

104

Classroom

Graduate Writing Studio

Storage

Product Design Dept. Office

105

106

Office

Studios

1ST     PRODUCT DESIGN

150

130a/b

115

121

100

160

170

TLC

250

231

232

235

202

450

430

402

350d

350c

350b

350a

330

302

150

130a/b

115

121

100

160

170

TLC

250

231

232

235

202

450

430

402

350d

350c

350b

350a

330

302

150

130a/b

115

121

100

160

170

TLC

250

231

232

235

202

450

430

402

350d

350c

350b

350a

330

302

STAIRS MEN’S 
RESTROOM

GENDER NEUTRAL 
RESTROOM

P

B

 

 

B14

B12

B11

B09

B10

102

109

103 105

107

108

203202201

211

P B

204

205210

207 CS

C C

A CE

HR

C

314

315

316

301 302 304

303

413

414

401

403

511 510 509

512

501

501a

502

701

711 710 709 708

707

706

705

704702 703

503 504 505

507

508

506

404 405 406

412 411 410

408

409

305

309

307

308

310

311

312313

C

AC

C

612 611 610

601

605604603602

609

608

607

607b

114

113

112

111

220 219

212

209

207201

211

218

224

225

226

227

228

104

106

107

105

101

105 104

101 103102

106

114

113

112

111

220 219

212

209

207201

211

218

224

225

226

227

228

104

106

107

105

101

105 104

101 103102

106

150

130a/b

115

121

100

160

170

TLC

250

231

232

235

202

450

430

402

350d

350c

350b

350a

330

302

ACADEMIC BUILDING &  
RESIDENCE HALL

BRONYA & ANDY
GALEF CENTER
For Fine Arts

NORTH
BUILDING

AHMANSON
HALL

Kathleen Holser

 

 
 

LOYOLA BLVD

LINCOLN BLVD

LA
 T
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E
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A

 B
LV

D

PARKING

KATHLEEN HOLSER
AHMANSON HALL

 BOBROW
THOMAS
GREENNORTH

BUILDING

GALEF CENTER
FOR FINE ARTS

WOOD AND
METAL SHOP 

LA
 TI

JE
RA

GATE

 

NORT
H

BU
IL
DIN

G

GATE  

LI
NCOLN

 B
LV

D 

GATE

 

Parking Passes
Available at the Information / 

Check-in Desk

North

ACADEMIC
BUILDING 

BEN MALTZ 
GALLERY 

RESIDENCE
HALL

ELAINE & BRAM 
GOLDSMITH CAMPUS


